
Report ID: WV-FIN-PROC-041 State of West Virginia
Run Date: 10/02/2020 wvOASIS - Data Warehouse
Run Time: 2:18:50 PM Notice of Award Report

Cover Page
 

Prompts and Parameters:

Department(s):

Record Date (Start): 9/23/2020 12:00:00 AM

Record Date (End): 9/29/2020 12:00:00 AM

Report Description:
This notice of award does not constitute an official purchase order. 
Vendors should not act until they receive a signed, encumbered purchase order executed by the State of West Virginia.  An Actual Amount total of $0.00 dollars
denotes an open-end contract.



Notice of Centralized Award

Sol Code, Dept, ID, Vers Awd Doc Code, Dept, ID, Vers Dept Name Description Vendor Name
Bid-Opening
Date Encum Date Actual Amount

CRFQ,0211,GSD2100000004,5 CPO,0211,GSD2100000008,1 GENERAL SERVICES DIVISION Building 8 Governor's Mansion Exterior PRAY CONSTRUCTION CO 08/24/2020 09/29/2020 432,589.00

CRFQ,0313,DEP2100000004,2 CMA,0313,DEP2100000010,1 DEPARTMENT OF ENVIRONMENTAL
PROTECTION

Litter Grabbers ARCMATE MANUFACTURING
CORPORATION

08/12/2020 09/23/2020 0.00

CRFQ,0603,ADJ2100000017,2 CPO,0603,ADJ2100000026,1 ADJUTANT GENERAL Camp Dawson Asphalt and Concrete
Paving

MOUNTAINEER CONTRACTORS INC 09/02/2020 09/25/2020 1,207,801.95

CRFQ,0603,ADJ2100000019,2 CPO,0603,ADJ2100000030,1 ADJUTANT GENERAL Wheeling Cooling Tower Replacement CATTRELL COMPANIES INC 09/02/2020 09/25/2020 150,000.00

CRFQ,0603,ADJ2100000022,2 CPO,0603,ADJ2100000028,1 ADJUTANT GENERAL Building 215 Door and Window
Renovations

WALLER CORP 09/03/2020 09/24/2020 365,500.00

CRFQ,1400,AGR2100000004,1 CPO,1400,AGR2100000010,1 DEPARTMENT OF AGRICULTURE Multiplexing Immunoassay Analyzer Randox Laboratories US-Ltd 08/07/2020 09/29/2020 58,000.00

This notice of award does not constitute an official purchase order. 
Vendors should not act until they receive a signed, encumbered purchase order executed by the State of West Virginia.

An Actual Amount total of $0.00 dollars denotes an open-end contract.


	WV-FIN-PROC-041 Cover Page
	WV-FIN-PROC-041 Central Award
	WV-FIN-PROC-041 Central Award Slim
	WV-FIN-PROC-041 Agency Award
	Query Status

